MIC5317
• USB dongles/devices
• Mobile banking solutions
• Handheld instruments
• Battery powered equipment
• Smart Metering
• 5V general purpose
6V High Performance Single 150mA LDO

MIC5317-X.XYD5 1.0V to 3.3V –40°C to +125°C 5-Pin TSOT23 Pb-Free
MIC5317-X.XYMT 1.0V to 3.3V –40°C to +125°C 1mm x 1mm TDFN Pb-Free
Ordering Information
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Micrel:
  MIC5317-1.5YM5 T5  MIC5317-1.8YM5 T5  MIC5317-2.8YD5 T5  MIC5317-3.0YD5 T5  MIC5317-2.5YMT T5
MIC5317-3.3YMT T5  MIC5317-1.5YMT T5  MIC5317-1.2YMT T5  MIC5317-1.2YM5-T5  MIC5317-1.0YMT-T5
MIC5317-2.8YMT-T5  MIC5317-2.5YD5-T5  MIC5317-2.8YM5-T5  MIC5317-1.0YM5-T5  MIC5317-1.8YD5-T5
MIC5317-2.8YD5-T5  MIC5317-1.8YMT-T5  MIC5317-2.5YMT-T5  MIC5317-1.5YM5-T5  MIC5317-3.3YM5-T5
MIC5317-3.3YD5-T5  MIC5317-3.0YMT-T5  MIC5317-1.2YMT-T5  MIC5317-1.8YM5-T5  MIC5317-3.0YD5-T5
MIC5317-1.0YD5-T5  MIC5317-1.2YD5-T5  MIC5317-3.0YM5-T5  MIC5317-3.3YMT-T5  MIC5317-1.5YMT-T5
MIC5317-1.5YD5-T5  MIC5317-2.5YM5-T5